
 

PREÇOS 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Casa Azul 
Rooms and 
apartments 

LOW 
SEASON 
January, 

February, 
March, April, 

May, 
November, 
December 

 
 
 

(minimum stay) 
 

ÉPOCA 
MÉDIA 

June 
2nd fortnight 
of October to 
1st week of 
November 

 
 
 
 

(minimum stay) 

ÉPOCA ALTA 
 

1st fortnight 
of July, 2nd 
fortnight of 

September to 
1st fortnight 
of October 

New Year’s Eve 
Easter 

 
(minimum stay) 

ÉPOCA M. 
ALTA 

2nd fortnight 
of July, last 

week of 
August, 1st 
fortnight of 
September 

 
 
 

(minimum stay) 

EXTRA 
 

August 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(minimum stay) 

Double bed 
/economic 

65 
(1) 

85 
(2) 

110 
(2) 

145 
(2) 

175 
(2) 

Double bed 
/twin 

70 
(1) 

90 
(2) 

115 
(2) 

150 
(2) 

180 
(2) 

Suite 85 105 130 165 195 

T0 70 
(2) 

90 
(4) 

115 
(4) 

150 
(6) 

180 
(6) 

T1 75 
(4) 

105 
(4) 

140 
(6) 

165 
(6) 

230 
(6) 

T2 90 
(4) 

120 
(4) 

165 
(6) 

225 
(6) 

295 
(6) 

 
 

For 2022 prices, contact Casa Azul – Rooms and Apartments. 
Prices are per room/apartment and per night and can be changed at any time. 
Breakfast: +15€. 
Extra bed double room: adult + 30%, child + 15% 
Extra bed apartment: +15€ 


