



Casa Azul Rooms and apartments	LOW SEASON January, February, March, April, May, November, December	ÉPOCA MÉDIA June 2nd fortnight of October to 1st week of November	1st fortnight of July, 2nd fortnight of September to 1st fortnight of October New Year's Eve Easter	ÉPOCA M. ALTA 2nd fortnight of July, last week of August, 1st fortnight of September	EXTRA August
	(minimum stay)	(minimum stay)	(minimum stay)	(minimum stay)	(minimum stay)
Double bed /economic	65 (1)	85 (2)	110 (2)	145 (2)	175 (2)
Double bed /twin	70 (1)	90 (2)	115 (2)	150 (2)	180 (2)
Suite	85	105	130	165	195
ТО	70 (2)	90 (4)	115 (4)	150 (6)	180 (6)
T1	75 (4)	105 (4)	140 (6)	165 (6)	230 (6)
T2	90 (4)	120 (4)	165 (6)	225 (6)	295 (6)

For 2022 prices, contact Casa Azul – Rooms and Apartments.

Prices are per room/apartment and per night and can be changed at any time.

Breakfast: +15€.

Extra bed double room: adult + 30%, child + 15%

Extra bed apartment: +15€